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Name      Date 

Weekly Spelling List
  1. 

  2. 

  3. 

  4. 

  5. 

  6. 

  7. 

  8. 

  9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20.

Bonus

Daily Assignments
Monday 

Parent’s signature

Tuesday 

Parent’s signature

Wednesday 

Parent’s signature

Thursday 

Parent’s signature

Friday 

Parent’s signature

List all daily assignments below. Complete each day’s 
assignments and return this sheet, signed by a parent, 
the next morning.


